Product Specifications

Part Number
Color / Finish

Connection
Type
Electrical Phase

Heating
Technology

Material

Maximum
Voltage

Room Size
Sealed Battery
Warranty
Wattage
Weight

UPC

ASHUO0753CTCHAR
Black

Hardwired

3 Ph
Forced Air

Steel
480V

500+ Sq Ft

No

3 Yrs

7500W

40.00 Ib
626296237397



